
Visit us at www.golaubaptistchurch.org                                       Follow us on Facebook & Instagram 

Contact us on support@golaubaptistchurch.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

Sunday Gatherings 

Sunday 4th January   No Gathering 

Sunday 11th January 4:00pm World Horizons  

Sunday 18th January 4:00pm World Horizons 

Sunday 25th January 4:00pm World Horizons 

Teen Youth Club (11-18 years old) 

Sunday 4th January   No Youth Club 

Sunday 11th January 6:00pm World Horizons 

Sunday 18th January 6:00pm World Horizons 

Sunday 25th January 6:00pm World Horizons 

Teen Study Social (11-18 years old) 

Wednesday 14th January 5:30pm House Group 

Wednesday 28th January 5:30pm House Group 

JOY Gathering (Teenage worship gathering) 

Wednesday 21st January 6:00pm World Horizons 

Adult Bible Study 

Monday 19th January 7:30pm Online Study 

Saturday 24th January 1:00pm House Group 

Thursday 29th January 7:00pm House Group 

Adult Social Saturday 

Saturday 24th January 3:00pm Afternoon Tea - The New Thomas 
Arms 

Young Adult Life Group (16 - late 30s) 

Friday 16th January 7:00pm Pantomime – Theatre Ffwrnes 

Friday 30th January 7:00pm Snacks & Bible Study – House 
Group 

Renew Wellbeing Café 

Friday 23rd January 1:00pm Railway Goods Shed 

Friday 30th January 1:00pm Railway Goods Shed 

January 2026 
Welcome to Golau Baptist Church 

World Horizons 
North Dock 

Llanelli 
SA15 3LF 

Llanelli Railway Goods Shed 
Marsh Street 

Llanelli 
SA15 1BG 

 

Where to find us 

House Group 
Contact for details 

 

http://www.golaubaptistchurch.org/

